Southern Swing Volleyball
2025 Spring Volleyball League
Victoria College Sports Center
Master Schedule

MIDDLE SCHOOL Division

Week 1 - 03/31/25

Court 1 Time Court 2

Week 2 - 04/07/25

*+* Crossover Matches Appear in RED ***

A2 vs A5 5:00 p.m. B2vs B5
A6 vs A4 5:45p.m. B6 vs B4
A2vs A3 6:30 p.m. B2vs B3
Alvs A5 7:15p.m. Blvs B5
Advs Al 8:00 p.m. B4vs B1
A3 vs B6 8:45p.m. B3 vs A6

Court 1

Time

Week 3 - 04/14/25

Court 2 Court 1

*** Crossover Matches Appear in RED ***

A2 vs Al

A3 vs A6

A4 vs A5

A3vs A4

A6 vs Al

A2vs B5

5:00 p.m.
5:45p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

Time

Court 2

Week 4 - 04/21/25

B2vs B1 A5vs A3
B3vs B6 A6 vs A2
B4 vs B5S A5 vs A6
B3vs B4 Alvs A3
B6vs B1 Advs A2
B2 vs A5 Alvs B4

5:00 p.m.
5:45p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:45p.m.

*** Crossover Matches Appear in RED ***

B5vs B3

B6vs B2

B5vs B6

Blvs B3

B4 vs B2

Blvs A4

Court 1

Time

Court 2

Play-Off
Bracket

5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

Play-Off
Bracket

MIDDLE SCHOOL Division

POOL A

POOL B

A3 - Goliad 6

A6 - Swing 13

Al - Chaos Crew

A2 - Dynamites

A4 - Industrial JH Grey

A5 - Lady Wildcats

B1 - Digging Divas

B2 - Edna Cowgirls

B3 - Industrial JH Maroon

B4 - Goliad 8
B5 - Swing 14

B6 - Patriots




