## Southern Swing Volleyball 2025 Spring Volleyball League Victoria College Sports Center Master Schedule MIDDLE SCHOOL Division

Week 1 - 03/31/25			
Court 1	Time	Court 2	
*** Crossov	er Matches Appea	r in RED ***	
A2 vs A5	5:00 p.m.	B2 vs B5	
A6 vs A4	5:45 p.m.	B6 vs B4	
A2 vs A3	6:30 p.m.	B2 vs B3	
A1 vs A5	7:15 p.m.	B1 vs B5	
A4 vs A1	8:00 p.m.	B4 vs B1	
A3 vs B6	8:45 p.m.	B3 vs A6	

Week 2 - 04/07/25					
Court 1	Time	Court 2			
*** Crossov	*** Crossover Matches Appear in RED ***				
A2 vs A1	5:00 p.m.	B2 vs B1			
A3 vs A6	5:45 p.m.	B3 vs B6			
A4 vs A5	6:30 p.m.	B4 vs B5			
A3 vs A4	7:15 p.m.	B3 vs B4			
A6 vs A1	8:00 p.m.	B6 vs B1			
A2 vs B5	8:45 p.m.	B2 vs A5			

Week 3 - 04/14/25				
Court 1	Time	Court 2		
*** Crossover Matches Appear in RED ***				
A5 vs A3	5:00 p.m.	B5 vs B3		
A6 vs A2	5:45 p.m.	B6 vs B2		
A5 vs A6	6:30 p.m.	B5 vs B6		
A1 vs A3	7:15 p.m.	B1 vs B3		
A4 vs A2	8:00 p.m.	B4 vs B2		
A1 vs B4	8:45 p.m.	B1 vs A4		

	Week 4 - 04/21	/25
Court 1	Time	Court 2
Play-Off Bracket	5:00 p.m.	
	5:30 p.m.	Play-Off
	6:00 p.m.	
	7:00 p.m.	Bracket
	8:00 p.m.	
	9:00 p.m.	

MIDDLE SCHOOL Division				
POOL A	POOL B			
A1 - Chaos Crew	B1 - Digging Divas			
A2 - Dynamites	B2 - Edna Cowgirls			
A3 - Goliad 6	B3 - Industrial JH Maroon			
A4 - Industrial JH Grey	B4 - Goliad 8			
A5 - Lady Wildcats	B5 - Swing 14			
A6 - Swing 13	B6 - Patriots			